Message

From: Maurice Hernandez [/O=INGLEWOOD/OU=CITY/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=MBH]

Sent: 12/20/2019 2:17:25 PM

To: Juan Caceros [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=448aaec2040f4fa38eefe0868ec4441c-Juan Caseros]

Subject: Re: Mindy Wilcox IBEC

I'll look into it when I get back.

Maurice B Hernandez

On Dec 20, 2019, at 2:15 PM, Juan Caceros < <u>jcaceros@cityofinglewood.org</u>> wrote:

Hey Maurice,

Mindy is requesting the following:

"Can the ibecproject@cityofinglewood.org email address be set so that I (only) can send emails out on it?"

Let me know how to proceed.

Thank you,

Juan Caceros City Of Inglewood Information Technology & Communications - At your service! 310.412.5523